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 Code Length Height Centres Projection Finishes 

 

S2027A 
S2027B 
S2027C 

204mm 
172mm 
140mm 

9mm 
9mm 
9mm  

192mm 
160mm 
128mm 

30mm 
30mm 
30mm 

CR, SN, PC 
CR, SN, PC 
CR, SN, PC 

 

S2026A 
S2026B 
S2026C 

- 
- 
- 

16mm 
16mm 
16mm 

- 
- 
- 

28.5mm 
28.5mm 
28.5mm 

CR, S, PB, SN, PC 
CR, S, PB, SN, PC 
CR, S, PB, SN, PC 

 

S2110A 
S2110B 
S2110C 
S2110D 
S2110E 

764mm 
508mm 
444mm 
348mm 
252mm 

10mm 
10mm 
10mm 
10mm 
10mm 

640mm 
384mm 
320mm 
224mm 
128mm 

29mm 
29mm 
29mm 
29mm 
29mm 

CR, SN, PC 
CR, SN, PC 
CR, SN, PC 
CR, SN, PC 
CR, SN, PC 

 

S2266A 
S2266B 

337mm 
177mm 

10mm 
10mm 

320mm 
160mm 

30mm 
30mm 

CR, SN, AN, PC 
CR, SN, AN, PC 

 

Z9206A 
Z9206B 
Z9206C 
Z9206D 
Z9206E 
Z9206F 
Z9206G 

458mm 
330mm 
234mm 
202mm 
170mm 
138mm 
106mm 

10mm 
10mm 
10mm 
10mm 
10mm 
10mm 
10mm 

448mm 
320mm 
224mm 
192mm 
160mm 
128mm 
96mm 

30mm 
30mm 
30mm 
30mm 
30mm 
30mm 
30mm 

CR, SN, PC 
CR, SN, PC 
CR, SN, PC 
CR, SN, PC 
CR, SN, PC 
CR, SN, PC 
CR, SN, PC 

 

Z9207A 
Z9207B 
Z9207C 
Z9207D 

463mm 
271mm 
207mm 
143mm 

8mm 
8mm 
8mm 
8mm 

448mm 
256mm 
192mm 
128mm 

34mm 
34mm 
34mm 
34mm 

CR, SN, PC 
CR, SN, PC 
CR, SN, PC 
CR, SN, PC 

 

S1530A 
S1530B 
S1530C 
S1530D 
S1530E 
S1530F 

454mm 
358mm 
294mm 
198mm 
166mm 
134mm 

12mm 
12mm 
12mm 
12mm 
12mm 
12mm 

448mm 
352mm 
288mm 
192mm 
160mm 
128mm 

30mm 
30mm 
30mm 
30mm 
30mm 
30mm 

SS, PC 
SS, PC 
SS, PC 
SS, PC 
SS, PC 
SS, PC 

 
 

 CR – Bright Chrome  AN – Antiqued  S – Anodised Silver  PC – Powder Coat 

 SN – Satin Nickel  SS – Stainless Steel  PB – Polished Brass   

 


