Cabinet Handles Technical Information



	Code	Length	Height	Centres	Projection	Finishes
	S2027A	204mm	9mm	192mm	30mm	CR, SN, PC
	S2027B	172mm	9mm	160mm	30mm	CR, SN, PC
	S2027C	140mm	9mm	128mm	30mm	CR, SN, PC
Land street street street	S2026A	-	16mm	-	28.5mm	CR, S, PB, SN, PC
	S2026B	-	16mm	-	28.5mm	CR, S, PB, SN, PC
	S2026C	-	16mm	-	28.5mm	CR, S, PB, SN, PC
	S2110A S2110B S2110C S2110D S2110E	764mm 508mm 444mm 348mm 252mm	10mm 10mm 10mm 10mm	640mm 384mm 320mm 224mm 128mm	29mm 29mm 29mm 29mm 29mm	CR, SN, PC CR, SN, PC CR, SN, PC CR, SN, PC CR, SN, PC
	S2266A	337mm	10mm	320mm	30mm	CR, SN, AN, PC
	S2266B	177mm	10mm	160mm	30mm	CR, SN, AN, PC
	Z9206A Z9206B Z9206C Z9206D Z9206E Z9206F Z9206G	458mm 330mm 234mm 202mm 170mm 138mm 106mm	10mm 10mm 10mm 10mm 10mm 10mm	448mm 320mm 224mm 192mm 160mm 128mm 96mm	30mm 30mm 30mm 30mm 30mm 30mm	CR, SN, PC CR, SN, PC CR, SN, PC CR, SN, PC CR, SN, PC CR, SN, PC CR, SN, PC
	Z9207A	463mm	8mm	448mm	34mm	CR, SN, PC
	Z9207B	271mm	8mm	256mm	34mm	CR, SN, PC
	Z9207C	207mm	8mm	192mm	34mm	CR, SN, PC
	Z9207D	143mm	8mm	128mm	34mm	CR, SN, PC
	S1530A	454mm	12mm	448mm	30mm	SS, PC
	S1530B	358mm	12mm	352mm	30mm	SS, PC
	S1530C	294mm	12mm	288mm	30mm	SS, PC
	S1530D	198mm	12mm	192mm	30mm	SS, PC
	S1530E	166mm	12mm	160mm	30mm	SS, PC
	S1530F	134mm	12mm	128mm	30mm	SS, PC
CR – Bright Chror SN – Satin Nickel		AN – Antiqued SS – Stainless Sto	eel	S – Anodised Silver		PC – Powder Coat